Forms of Bylaw 04 (2024)

Notice of Advance Poll Form

Notice of Advance Poll for Councillor

Public notice is hereby given that an advance poll has been granted for the election of:

Councillor: TOWN OF OUTLOOK (6 VACANCIES TO BE FILLED)

and that advance voting will take place on the following dates:

- Advance Poll 1: the <u>29th</u> day of <u>October</u>, 20<u>24</u> 1:00 pm to <u>8:00</u> pm
- Advance Poll 2: the 9th day of November, 2024 1:00 pm to 8:00 pm

<u>Polling Area</u> <u>Polling Place</u>

Town of Outlook Art Gallery – Outlook Town Hall Complex

Address 400 Saskatchewan Ave

Dated at the Town of Outlook, this 11th day of October, 2024.

(Election Official)